ISLE OF MAN STEAM PACKET ROAD RACES 2005

IOMSPC

11th June 2005 Races

[3]11000cc
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(1) Ryan Farquhar
1 18:58:29.949
2 2:22.658 +2.253 19:00:52.607
3 2:21.737 +1.332 19:03:14.344
4 2:21.209 +0.804 19:05:35.553
5 2:20.919 +0.514 19:07:56.472
6 2:20.438 +0.033 19:10:16.910
7 2:21.430 +1.025 19:12:38.340
8 2:20.405 - 19:14:58.745
9 2:21.708 +1.303 19:17:20.453
(2) Guy Martin
1 18:58:32.567
2 2:23.264 +3.019 19:00:55.831
3 2:21.138 +0.893 19:03:16.969
4 2:22.323 +2.078 19:05:39.292
5 2:20.951 +0.706 19:08:00.243
6 2:20.245 - 19:10:20.488
7 2:21.811 +1.566 19:12:42.299
8 2:23.909 +3.664 19:15:06.208
9 2:24.653 +4.408 19:17:30.861
(5) Chris Palmer
1 18:58:34.303
2 2:26.772 +2.203 19:01:01.075
3 2:24.569 - 19:03:25.644
4 2:25.331 +0.762 19:05:50.975
5 2:25.295 +0.726 19:08:16.270
6 2:26.427 +1.858 19:10:42.697
7 2:25.452 +0.883 19:13:08.149
8 2:25.488 +0.919 19:15:33.637
9 2:28.463 +3.894 19:18:02.100
(8) Paul Hunt
1 18:58:38.411
2 2:26.439 +0.406 19:01:04.850
3 2:26.033 - 19:03:30.883
4 2:26.063 +0.030 19:05:56.946
5 2:26.434 +0.401 19:08:23.380
6 2:26.915 +0.882 19:10:50.295
7 2:27.515 +1.482 19:13:17.810
8 2:28.718 +2.685 19:15:46.528
9 2:28.579 +2.546 19:18:15.107
(25) *James McBride
1 18:58:39.595
2 2:32.340 +2.089 19:01:11.935
3 2:30.851 +0.600 19:03:42.786
4 2:30.251 - 19:06:13.037
5 2:30.619 +0.368 19:08:43.656
6 2:30.803 +0.552 19:11:14.459
7 2:30.769 +0.518 19:13:45.228
8 2:30.506 +0.255 19:16:15.734
9 2:30.522 +0.271 19:18:46.256
(9) Paul Dedman
1 18:58:43.045
2 2:36.093 +7.644 19:01:19.138
3 2:32.073 +3.624 19:03:51.211
4 2:30.436 +1.987 19:06:21.647

Billown 4.250 Miles
11/06/2005 18:55

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) John Crellin
1 - 18:58:47.935
2 2:38.309 +2.874 19:01:26.244
3 2:36.697 +1.262 19:04:02.941
4 2:36.672 +1.237 19:06:39.613
5 2:35.560 +0.125 19:09:15.173
6 2:36.451 +1.016 19:11:51.624
7 2:37.067 +1.632 19:14:28.691
8 2:36.337 +0.902 19:17:05.028
9 2:35.435 - 19:19:40.463
(57) *Mick Charnock
1 - 18:58:48.882
2 2:39.588 +2.434 19:01:28.470
3 2:39.066 +1.912 19:04:07.536
4 2:37.154 - 19:06:44.690
5 2:40.409 +3.255 19:09:25.099
6 2:38.150 +0.996 19:12:03.249
7 2:39.006 +1.852 19:14:42.255
8 2:42.372 +5.218 19:17:24.627

(40) Stu Bainborough

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:31.406 +2.957 19:08:53.053
6 2:30.236 +1.787 19:11:23.289
7 2:29.782 +1.333 19:13:53.071
8 2:30.135 +1.686 19:16:23.206
9 2:28.449 - 19:18:51.655

(26) *lan Armstrong
1 18:58:43.250
2 2:30.430 +0.178 19:01:13.680
3 2:32.323 +2.071 19:03:46.003
4 2:30.900 +0.648 19:06:16.903
5 2:32.239 +1.987 19:08:49.142
6 2:31.084 +0.832 19:11:20.226
7 2:32.269 +2.017 19:13:52.495
8 2:31.035 +0.783 19:16:23.530
9 2:30.252 | - 19:18:53.782
(38) Victor Gilmore
1 18:58:44.318
2 2:33.962 +3.069 19:01:18.280
3 2:33.658 +2.765 19:03:51.938
4 2:31.626 +0.733 19:06:23.564
5 2:31.931 +1.038 19:08:55.495
6 2:31.071 +0.178 19:11:26.566
7 2:31.691 +0.798 19:13:58.257
8 2:32.532 +1.639 19:16:30.789
9 2:30.893 \ - 19:19:01.682
(24) Alan 'Bud' Jackson
1 18:58:40.761
2 2:32.771 +1.452 19:01:13.532
3 2:35.482 +4.163 19:03:49.014
4 2:32.932 +1.613 19:06:21.946
5 2:32.976 +1.657 19:08:54.922
6 2:32.802 +1.483 19:11:27.724
7 2:31.952 +0.633 19:13:59.676
8 2:32.890 +1.571 19:16:32.566
9 2:31.319 - 19:19:03.885
(16) Peter Hounsell
1 - 18:58:45.187
2 2:34.656 +2.091 19:01:19.843
3 2:33.628 +1.063 19:03:53.471
4 2:33.288 +0.723 19:06:26.759
5 2:33.010 +0.445 19:08:59.769
6 2:32.565 | - 19:11:32.334
7 2:32.629 +0.064 19:14:04.963
8 2:33.204 +0.639 19:16:38.167
9 2:34.801 +2.236 19:19:12.968
(46) Stephen Oates
1 18:58:47.857
2 2:39.187 +5.258 19:01:27.044
3 2:36.480 +2.551 19:04:03.524
4 2:36.630 +2.701 19:06:40.154
5 2:35.533 +1.604 19:09:15.687
6 2:35.058 +1.129 19:11:50.745
7 2:33.929 | - 19:14:24.674
8 2:34.561 +0.632 19:16:59.235
9 2:35.121 +1.192 19:19:34.356

1 18:58:51.884
2 2:40.954 +2.628 19:01:32.838
3 2:39.760 +1.434 19:04:12.598
4 2:40.603 +2.277 19:06:53.201
5 2:41.399 +3.073 19:09:34.600
6 2:38.627 +0.301 19:12:13.227
7 2:38.914 +0.588 19:14:52.141
8 2:38.326 - 19:17:30.467
(23) Jeff Jones
1 18:58:50.243
2 2:40.797 +2.669 19:01:31.040
3 2:40.656 +2.528 19:04:11.696
4 2:41.203 +3.075 19:06:52.899
5 2:41.321 +3.193 19:09:34.220
6 2:40.421 +2.293 19:12:14.641
7 2:38.301 +0.173 19:14:52.942
8 2:38.128 - 19:17:31.070
(20) *Martin Hamburg
1 18:58:56.644

0 N O WN

2:42.612
2:38.543
2:39.221
2:39.999
2:38.803
2:38.286
2:39.715

(43) Alastair Bayley

+4.326 19:01:39.256
+0.257 19:04:17.799
+0.935 19:06:57.020
+1.713 19:09:37.019
+0.517 19:12:15.822

- 19:14:54.108
+1.429 19:17:33.823

1

0 N Ohr WN

2:40.595
2:40.223
2:40.530
2:41.400
2:43.076
2:40.404
2:41.146

18:58:52.851

+0.372 19:01:33.446
- 19:04:13.669
+0.307 19:06:54.199
+1.177 19:09:35.599
+2.853 19:12:18.675
+0.181 19:14:59.079
+0.923 19:17:40.225

Printed: 11/06/2005 19:23:36
Chief Timekeeper : John Stott
Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates
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ISLE OF MAN STEAM PACKET ROAD RACES 2005

IOMSPC

11th June 2005 Races

[3]11000cc
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(54) Callum O'Shea
1 18:58:55.861
2 2:46.120 +4.564 19:01:41.981
3 2:44.292 +2.736 19:04:26.273
4 2:44.857 +3.301 19:07:11.130
5 2:45.964 +4.408 19:09:57.094
6 2:43.179 +1.623 19:12:40.273
7 2:41.556 - 19:15:21.829
8 2:42.544 +0.988 19:18:04.373
(51) *Andy Cowin
1 18:58:58.071
2 2:45.788 +1.489 19:01:43.859
3 2:45.690 +1.391 19:04:29.549
4 2:45.739 +1.440 19:07:15.288
5 2:44.299 - 19:09:59.587
6 2:44.491 +0.192 19:12:44.078
7 2:45.420 +1.121 19:15:29.498
8 2:46.720 +2.421 19:18:16.218
(47) Brian Appleton
1 18:58:59.398
2 2:47.344 - 19:01:46.742
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Printed: 11/06/2005 19:23:36
Chief Timekeeper : John Stott
Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates

Licensed to: Southern 100 M.C.R.C.
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Page 2/2



